Website:www.Keralapsc.gov.in e-mail: kpsc@keralapsc.gov.in





KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. RA1-3/50013/2018-KPSC-Part(1)

Thiruvananthapuram Dated:#ApprovedDate#

QUOTATION NOTICE

Sealed quotations are invited for the supply and installation of the Network (works mentioned below) at The District Office of Kerala Public Service Commission, Wayanad in accordance with respective specifications as shown in Annexure I of this Quotation Notice.

Location	No of nodes	Purpose		
DO Room	6	DO-2, Servers-2, KSWAN, KFON-2		
US Cabin	4	US1-2,US2-2		
Secret Section	12	SO-2, Asst-6, Comp Asst-2, Printer-2		
WR 1 Section	7	SO-1, Asst-3, Comp Asst-1, Printer-2		
WR 2 Section	7	SO-1, Asst-3, Comp Asst-1, Printer-2		
W Estt Section	7	SO-1, Asst-3, Comp Asst-1, Printer-2		
W EP Section	7	SO-1, Asst-3, Comp Asst-1, Printer-2		
Enquiry section	2	Enquiry Officer-1, Printer-1		
Tapal Section	2	Tapal scanning-1, Additional-1		
OTV Area	2	OTV		
Common Area	2	Common PC-1, Photocopier-1		
Punching	2			
Machine	۷			
Total	60			

Superscription

Quotation No :	07/2025
Last Date and time for the receipt of Quotation:	28.03.2025 01:00 PM
Date and Time for opening the Quotation:	28.03.2025 03:00 PM
	Sri:Saju George
Name and Designation of Purchasing Officer:	Secretary
Ivalile and Designation of Furchasing Officer.	Kerala Public Service
	Commission
	R&A wing, Kerala Public
Address to Which quotations are to be sent:	Service Commission,Pattom,
	Thiruvananthapuram-695004

Terms & Conditions

- 1.Rates quoted shall be inclusive of all taxes.All charges, taxes, duties and levies should be clearly indicated.
- 2.Period of warranty shall be clearly mentioned.
- 3. Assurance on promptness of service within 2 days.
- 4. The item should be supplied to the office of the Kerala Public Service Commission, Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-4 at the expense of the supplier.
- 5. Payment will be made after installation and certification by our Technical Experts.
- 6. The item should be supplied immediately on receipt of the supply order.
- 7. The right to reject any quotation in full or in part without assigning any reason thereof is reserved with the purchasing authority.

SAJU GEORGE Secretary, Kerala Public Service Commission.

Note:More details can be had from the office of Additional Secretary, R&A Wing, Kerala Public Service Commission, Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-695004.

ANNEXURE I NETWORKING KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE WAYANAD

Sl No	Description of item	Quantity
1	Hikvision Bullet Camera (DS 2CE 16D7T-IT/Equivalent)	1No
2	15 Unit Wall Mount Network Rack with PDU (6A-5 socket&Fan) Preferred brand: Netrack/Rittal	
3	Cat6 UTP Cable Preferred brand: Systimax/Molex/Panduit/Belden	6 Box
4	Cat6 RJ-45 fInformation Outlet Preferred brand: Systimax/Molex/Panduit/Belden	
5	Single/Dual Faceplate Preferred brand: Systimax/Molex/Panduit/Belden	
6	Back Box	60 Nos
7	Cat6 U/UTP Patch Cord. 1M Preferred brand: Systimax/Molex/Panduit/Belden	60 Nos
8	Cat6 U/UTP Patch Cord. 2M Preferred brand: Systimax/Molex/Panduit/Belden	60 Nos
9	Cat6 24 port Patch Panel Preferred brand: Systimax/Molex/Panduit/Belden	3 Nos
10	Cable Manager 2U	3 Nos
11	25" Medium density ISI Conduit with accessories	200 Mtr
12	Flexible Pipe	30 Mtr
13	Cat6 UTP Cable Laying	6 Box
14	25" PVC conduit Laying	200 Mtr
15	Flexible Pipe laying	
16	Cat6 Information outlet Crimping	
17	Cat6 24 port Patch Panel Crimping	
18	Wall Mount Rack Installation	1 No